13 octobre 2019

Marathon du Pays de Pasteur 2019, Dole

O 00 NO UL A WN -

[ S S G
w N B O

206
202
213
201
207
205
214
208
203
204
209
210
211

LA TEAM BEBE
FOULEE COLIGNOISE
DODGE TEAM
POSTE 2
MILUNE MISIFFLET
CRC GAELLE MAT'
TEAMG66
LUDIVINE HEGO
T'EN REBOIT UNE (,-]
LES POILUES DES PATTES
LES GERARDS
LES HIBOUX PRESTOS
MAXDAM

02:55:17
03:03:47
03:10:44
03:41:22
03:44:09
03:46:02
03:48:27
03:53:31
04:02:23
04:17:07
04:43:52
04:51:11
04:59:31
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FOULEE COLIGNOISE

CRC STRASBOURG
RUNNING66

Marathon duo



